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SMSR CONFIRMATIDN 2025-26

All events are parent-child events unless otherwise noted. Sponsors are invited to attend a
session in the student's first year of formation, and are required to attend one session in the
student’s second year of formation.

Sunday, September 28
Blessing of Confirmation students at 8:30am (SR), 11am (SM), and 1pm (SM) Masses

Wednesday, October 15, 6:30-8:30pm at SM
Blessed|/Saint Carlo Acutis film in parish hall

Wednesday, November 12, 6:30-8pm at SR
Presentation by Joe Roueche

Wednesday, December 17, 5:30-8:30pm at SR
First Year and Second Year Retreat STUDENTS ONLY

Wednesday, February 11, 6:30-8pm at SR
Theology of the Body presentation by Pat Millea

Wednesday, March 4, 6:30-8pm at SM
Evening of Praise & Worship

Saturday, April 11, 9am-2pm at SR
Second Year Student Retreat

Wednesday, April 15, 6:30-8pm at SM
Confirmation Wrap-Up Session

Wednesday, May 6, 6:30-8pm at SM
Rehearsal and Reconciliation for Second Year Students

Saturday, May 9, 1pm at Immaculate Conception
Confirmation Mass

Confirmation students are required to help at TWO parish events throughout the year. The sign-

up for shifts will be online.




